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Num Name

Gym

AARank

John Orozco60

World Cup

6.600 5.900 5.6005.7005.8005.500Diff:

Exec: 8.050 8.300 8.5508.8508.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.600 14.700 14.65014.550 14.15014.200 86.850

Place: 1 1 1 5 1 1 1

1

Sam Mikulak59

SCATS HB

6.600 5.200 4.9005.3004.9005.200Diff:

Exec: 7.900 8.800 8.0508.3009.1509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.400 14.050 14.50013.600 12.95014.000 83.500

Place: 2 2 2 7 2 9 2

2

Jake Martin30

Orlando Metro

5.800 4.300 5.2005.0004.9005.700Diff:

Exec: 9.200 8.300 8.4007.5008.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.350 15.00012.500 13.60012.600 81.050

Place: 4T 5T 9T 2T 15 2 3

3

Jesse Glenn45

SCATS HB

6.200 4.000 4.9003.7004.9004.900Diff:

Exec: 9.250 9.350 8.6008.3008.1508.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 13.050 15.15012.000 13.50013.350 80.750

Place: 8 7T 14 1 6 4 4

4

Jonathan Deaton44

Tim Daggett's

5.400 4.600 4.7004.5004.6005.200Diff:

Exec: 8.650 8.450 7.8008.0008.4509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 13.050 14.05012.500 12.50013.050 79.450

Place: 3 7T 9T 14 9T 15 5

5

Maximilian Mayr48

Universal

5.400 5.200 4.9004.8004.8005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.500 7.900 8.1508.7508.5507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600

Final: 12.450 13.350 13.90013.550 13.05013.100 79.400

Place: 14 5T 3 16 8 7 6

6

Jacob Dastrup47

Arete

5.400 5.000 4.7004.5005.5005.200Diff:

Exec: 8.850 8.150 7.9007.3008.2008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.700 14.25011.800 12.60013.150 79.000

Place: 9T 3 16T 12 7 12T 7

7

Adrian de los Angeles43

SCATS HB

6.200 4.000 4.6004.2004.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.800 8.550 8.5007.7008.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 12.300 15.00011.900 13.10012.550 78.750

Place: 6 9 15 2T 16 6 8

8

Konner Ackerman38

Metropolitan

5.800 5.000 4.7003.8005.0005.500Diff:

Exec: 8.700 8.050 8.8506.8008.4007.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 13.400 14.40010.600 13.55013.050 78.150

Place: 12 4 18 9 9T 3 9

9
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Trevor Howard14

Hocking Valley

6.200 5.300 4.7004.9004.1005.400Diff:

Exec: 8.800 8.250 7.8508.0506.0508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 10.150 14.90012.950 12.55013.550 78.100

Place: 4T 17 5 4 5 14 10

10

Danny Berardini40

Buffalo Grove

5.400 5.000 4.9004.8004.6004.800Diff:

Exec: 8.750 7.900 8.2508.7006.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 10.850 14.15013.500 13.15012.900 77.950

Place: 11 16 4 13 12T 5 11

11

Kevin Wolting58

Azarian

5.400 3.900 4.7004.0003.3004.800Diff:

Exec: 9.200 8.750 8.4507.8008.3009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 11.600 14.60011.800 12.85012.650 77.350

Place: 7 13 16T 6 14 10 12

12

Alex Powarzynski52

Black Hills

5.400 4.900 4.6005.0004.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.650 8.750 8.1007.4507.6007.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 11.700 13.95012.450 12.70013.650 77.200

Place: 13 12 11 15 3 11 13

13

Joshua Ungar55

Tim Daggett's

4.800 4.000 4.6004.6003.4004.900Diff:

Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.4008.0007.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 11.000 13.80012.600 13.00013.050 76.950

Place: 9T 15 8 17 9T 8 14

14

Alex Strait66

Champion Academy

5.400 4.400 4.4004.8003.7004.600Diff:

Exec: 9.050 9.200 8.2007.8508.0506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.400 11.750 14.45012.650 12.60013.600 76.450

Place: 16 11 7 8 4 12T 15

15

Joseph Hodges46

Rochester

5.400 4.900 4.6004.8004.7005.100Diff:

Exec: 8.900 8.000 6.5008.1007.5505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400

Final: 10.550 12.250 14.30012.900 11.10012.900 74.000

Place: 18 10 6 11 12T 17 16

16

James Jindra27

Capital GNTC

5.000 3.900 4.5005.0004.1004.600Diff:

Exec: 8.700 6.500 7.6507.4007.3506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.150 11.450 13.70012.400 12.15010.400 71.250

Place: 17 14 12 18 18 16 17

17

Richard DePalma89

Mills

5.400 4.300 0.0004.8000.0004.700Diff:

Exec: 8.950 6.350 0.0007.5500.0007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.200 0.000 14.35012.350 0.00010.650 49.550

Place: 15 18 13 10 17 18 18

18



2009 Visa Championships - Men Day 1
Floor Rankings
Men
Competition I
Wednesday, August 12, 12:30pm

Page: 1

Printed on: 8/12/2009

at: 4:01 PM

E4E3E2E1Num NameRank Gym TotalDiff Exec ND

9.1009.2009.1009.000John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.6005.500 9.100 _._

9.3009.4009.1009.100Sam Mikulak2 59 SCATS HB 14.4005.200 9.200 _._

9.3009.0009.2008.800Jonathan Deaton3 44 Tim Daggett's 14.3005.200 9.100 _._

8.6008.7008.4008.600Trevor Howard4T 14 Hocking Valley 14.0005.400 8.600 _._

8.2008.6008.3008.300Jake Martin4T 30 Orlando Metro 14.0005.700 8.300 _._

8.7008.8009.2009.000Adrian de los Ange6 43 SCATS HB 13.9005.000 8.900 _._

9.0009.4009.0009.100Kevin Wolting7 58 Azarian 13.8504.800 9.050 _._

8.8008.8008.8008.900Jesse Glenn8 45 SCATS HB 13.7004.900 8.800 _._

8.7008.8008.3008.500Joshua Ungar9T 55 Tim Daggett's 13.5004.900 8.600 _._

8.4008.2008.5008.100Jacob Dastrup9T 47 Arete 13.5005.200 8.300 _._

8.6008.8008.6008.600Danny Berardini11 40 Buffalo Grove 13.4004.800 8.600 _._

7.7008.0007.5007.600Konner Ackerman12 38 Metropolitan 13.1505.500 7.650 _._

7.7007.2007.8007.800Alex Powarzynski13 52 Black Hills 12.7505.000 7.750 _._

7.8007.9007.3007.700Maximilian Mayr14 48 Universal 12.4505.300 7.750 -0.6

7.5007.9007.7007.500Richard DePalma15 89 Mills 12.2004.700 7.600 -0.1

6.4006.2007.4007.200Alex Strait16 66 Champion Acad 11.4004.600 6.800 _._

6.8006.8006.2006.300James Jindra17 27 Capital GNTC 11.1504.600 6.550 _._

5.7006.6005.7006.000Joseph Hodges18 46 Rochester 10.5505.100 5.850 -0.4



2009 Visa Championships - Men Day 1
Pommel Rankings
Men
Competition I
Wednesday, August 12, 12:30pm

Page: 1

Printed on: 8/12/2009

at: 4:01 PM

E4E3E2E1Num NameRank Gym TotalDiff Exec ND

9.1008.7008.8009.000John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.7005.800 8.900 _._

9.2009.1009.1009.300Sam Mikulak2 59 SCATS HB 14.0504.900 9.150 _._

8.1008.0008.4008.300Jacob Dastrup3 47 Arete 13.7005.500 8.200 _._

8.5008.4008.2008.400Konner Ackerman4 38 Metropolitan 13.4005.000 8.400 _._

8.6008.2008.5008.600Maximilian Mayr5T 48 Universal 13.3504.800 8.550 _._

8.4008.4008.5008.600Jake Martin5T 30 Orlando Metro 13.3504.900 8.450 _._

8.4008.5008.4008.600Jonathan Deaton7T 44 Tim Daggett's 13.0504.600 8.450 _._

8.2008.3008.0008.100Jesse Glenn7T 45 SCATS HB 13.0504.900 8.150 _._

8.0008.0007.9008.100Adrian de los Ange9 43 SCATS HB 12.3004.300 8.000 _._

7.5007.1007.6007.800Joseph Hodges10 46 Rochester 12.2504.700 7.550 _._

8.0007.7008.1008.200Alex Strait11 66 Champion Acad 11.7503.700 8.050 _._

7.9007.5007.5007.700Alex Powarzynski12 52 Black Hills 11.7004.100 7.600 _._

8.3008.3008.5008.200Kevin Wolting13 58 Azarian 11.6003.300 8.300 _._

7.5007.4007.2007.300James Jindra14 27 Capital GNTC 11.4504.100 7.350 _._

7.5007.7007.5007.700Joshua Ungar15 55 Tim Daggett's 11.0003.400 7.600 _._

6.2006.0006.5006.300Danny Berardini16 40 Buffalo Grove 10.8504.600 6.250 _._

5.7006.0006.1006.200Trevor Howard17 14 Hocking Valley 10.1504.100 6.050 _._

10.00010.00010.00010.000Richard DePalma18 89 Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 _._
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8.8009.0008.6008.900John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.5505.700 8.850 _._

8.2008.2008.6008.400Sam Mikulak2 59 SCATS HB 13.6005.300 8.300 _._

8.6008.6009.0008.900Maximilian Mayr3 48 Universal 13.5504.800 8.750 _._

9.0008.5008.9008.500Danny Berardini4 40 Buffalo Grove 13.5004.800 8.700 _._

7.6007.9008.3008.200Trevor Howard5 14 Hocking Valley 12.9504.900 8.050 _._

7.9008.4008.1008.100Joseph Hodges6 46 Rochester 12.9004.800 8.100 _._

7.6007.9007.8007.900Alex Strait7 66 Champion Acad 12.6504.800 7.850 _._

7.9008.4007.7008.100Joshua Ungar8 55 Tim Daggett's 12.6004.600 8.000 _._

7.8008.2007.8008.200Jonathan Deaton9T 44 Tim Daggett's 12.5004.500 8.000 _._

7.0007.5007.7007.500Jake Martin9T 30 Orlando Metro 12.5005.000 7.500 _._

7.4007.6007.5007.400Alex Powarzynski11 52 Black Hills 12.4505.000 7.450 _._

7.5008.0007.3007.300James Jindra12 27 Capital GNTC 12.4005.000 7.400 _._

7.7007.4007.6007.500Richard DePalma13 89 Mills 12.3504.800 7.550 _._

8.7008.2008.4008.100Jesse Glenn14 45 SCATS HB 12.0003.700 8.300 _._

7.5007.6007.8007.900Adrian de los Ange15 43 SCATS HB 11.9004.200 7.700 _._

7.8008.0007.8007.700Kevin Wolting16T 58 Azarian 11.8004.000 7.800 _._

7.3007.2007.3007.600Jacob Dastrup16T 47 Arete 11.8004.500 7.300 _._

6.6006.7006.9007.000Konner Ackerman18 38 Metropolitan 10.6003.800 6.800 _._
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9.3009.2009.3009.000Jesse Glenn1 45 SCATS HB 15.1506.200 9.250 -0.3

9.2009.4009.2009.100Jake Martin2T 30 Orlando Metro 15.0005.800 9.200 _._

8.9008.7008.8008.800Adrian de los Ange2T 43 SCATS HB 15.0006.200 8.800 _._

9.0008.8008.8008.800Trevor Howard4 14 Hocking Valley 14.9006.200 8.800 -0.1

8.1008.0008.1007.700John Orozco5 60 World Cup 14.6506.600 8.050 _._

9.3009.3008.9009.100Kevin Wolting6 58 Azarian 14.6005.400 9.200 _._

7.6008.4008.0007.800Sam Mikulak7 59 SCATS HB 14.5006.600 7.900 _._

9.1009.0009.1008.800Alex Strait8 66 Champion Acad 14.4505.400 9.050 _._

8.6008.7008.7008.700Konner Ackerman9 38 Metropolitan 14.4005.800 8.700 -0.1

9.1009.0008.9008.900Richard DePalma10 89 Mills 14.3505.400 8.950 _._

8.9008.9009.1008.700Joseph Hodges11 46 Rochester 14.3005.400 8.900 _._

9.0008.8008.8008.900Jacob Dastrup12 47 Arete 14.2505.400 8.850 _._

8.8008.7008.9008.600Danny Berardini13 40 Buffalo Grove 14.1505.400 8.750 _._

8.6008.7009.2008.600Jonathan Deaton14 44 Tim Daggett's 14.0505.400 8.650 _._

8.9008.6008.7008.500Alex Powarzynski15 52 Black Hills 13.9505.400 8.650 -0.1

8.5008.5008.5008.500Maximilian Mayr16 48 Universal 13.9005.400 8.500 _._

9.2009.0009.0008.900Joshua Ungar17 55 Tim Daggett's 13.8004.800 9.000 _._

9.0008.8008.6008.500James Jindra18 27 Capital GNTC 13.7005.000 8.700 _._
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8.5008.3008.3008.300John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.2005.900 8.300 _._

8.3008.8008.8009.000Sam Mikulak2 59 SCATS HB 14.0005.200 8.800 _._

8.9008.3008.6008.900Alex Powarzynski3 52 Black Hills 13.6504.900 8.750 _._

9.2009.3009.1009.200Alex Strait4 66 Champion Acad 13.6004.400 9.200 _._

8.3008.2008.2008.500Trevor Howard5 14 Hocking Valley 13.5505.300 8.250 _._

9.3009.4009.3009.400Jesse Glenn6 45 SCATS HB 13.3504.000 9.350 _._

7.9008.1008.5008.200Jacob Dastrup7 47 Arete 13.1505.000 8.150 _._

7.8007.9008.2007.900Maximilian Mayr8 48 Universal 13.1005.200 7.900 _._

9.1008.9009.1009.000Joshua Ungar9T 55 Tim Daggett's 13.0504.000 9.050 _._

8.5008.4008.6008.400Jonathan Deaton9T 44 Tim Daggett's 13.0504.600 8.450 _._

8.1007.0008.2008.000Konner Ackerman9T 38 Metropolitan 13.0505.000 8.050 _._

8.7007.7008.0008.000Joseph Hodges12T 46 Rochester 12.9004.900 8.000 _._

8.0007.9007.8007.900Danny Berardini12T 40 Buffalo Grove 12.9005.000 7.900 _._

8.8008.4008.8008.700Kevin Wolting14 58 Azarian 12.6503.900 8.750 _._

8.4008.2008.2008.700Jake Martin15 30 Orlando Metro 12.6004.300 8.300 _._

8.4008.4008.9008.700Adrian de los Ange16 43 SCATS HB 12.5504.000 8.550 _._

6.5005.4006.3006.400Richard DePalma17 89 Mills 10.6504.300 6.350 _._

6.5005.5006.7006.500James Jindra18 27 Capital GNTC 10.4003.900 6.500 _._
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8.7007.9008.4008.800John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.1505.600 8.550 _._

7.8008.5008.5008.300Jake Martin2 30 Orlando Metro 13.6005.200 8.400 _._

9.0008.5009.0008.700Konner Ackerman3 38 Metropolitan 13.5504.700 8.850 _._

8.4008.4008.9008.800Jesse Glenn4 45 SCATS HB 13.5004.900 8.600 _._

8.1007.8008.4008.500Danny Berardini5 40 Buffalo Grove 13.1504.900 8.250 _._

8.5008.3008.5008.600Adrian de los Ange6 43 SCATS HB 13.1004.600 8.500 _._

8.2008.1008.1008.200Maximilian Mayr7 48 Universal 13.0504.900 8.150 _._

8.3008.3008.6008.500Joshua Ungar8 55 Tim Daggett's 13.0004.600 8.400 _._

7.9008.6008.2007.700Sam Mikulak9 59 SCATS HB 12.9504.900 8.050 _._

8.7008.1008.4008.500Kevin Wolting10 58 Azarian 12.8504.700 8.450 -0.3

8.1008.1008.1007.900Alex Powarzynski11 52 Black Hills 12.7004.600 8.100 _._

7.8008.4008.4008.000Alex Strait12T 66 Champion Acad 12.6004.400 8.200 _._

7.8008.4008.0007.500Jacob Dastrup12T 47 Arete 12.6004.700 7.900 _._

7.7008.1008.0007.600Trevor Howard14 14 Hocking Valley 12.5504.700 7.850 _._

7.9007.7007.4008.000Jonathan Deaton15 44 Tim Daggett's 12.5004.700 7.800 _._

7.5007.5008.0007.800James Jindra16 27 Capital GNTC 12.1504.500 7.650 _._

6.0006.6006.4006.600Joseph Hodges17 46 Rochester 11.1004.600 6.500 _._

10.00010.00010.00010.000Richard DePalma18 89 Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 _._
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